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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 GSMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsma/United Kingdom 1,298 378 29.12% ▲ 0
2 Boldyn Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/boldyn-networks/United Kingdom 1,031 123 11.93% New Entry
3 Focus Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/focus-group-uk/United Kingdom 1,068 104 9.74% New Entry
4 Vodafone Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafone-business/United Kingdom 7,568 644 8.51% ▲ 1
5 Virgin Media O2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-media-o2/United Kingdom 7,691 651 8.46% ▼ -1
6 Colt Technology Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/colt-technology-services/United Kingdom 5,208 391 7.51% ▲ 3
7 Arqiva https://www.linkedin.com/company/arqiva/United Kingdom 1,622 121 7.46% ▼ -1
8 CityFibre https://www.linkedin.com/company/cityfibre/United Kingdom 1,608 114 7.09% ▼ -5
9 Gamma https://www.linkedin.com/company/gamma/United Kingdom 2,020 141 6.98% ▼ -2

10 IHS Towers https://www.linkedin.com/company/ihstowers/United Kingdom 3,662 236 6.44% ▲ 0
11 Hyperoptic https://www.linkedin.com/company/hyperoptic/United Kingdom 1,443 89 6.17% ▼ -3
12 Telent Technology Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telent/United Kingdom 2,640 122 4.62% ▼ -1
13 Tesco Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/tesco-mobile/United Kingdom 1,725 77 4.46% ▲ 0
14 TalkTalk https://www.linkedin.com/company/talktalk/United Kingdom 1,847 77 4.17% ▲ 6
15 Three UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/threeuk/United Kingdom 6,226 259 4.16% ▼ -1
16 Lyca Mobile Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lycamobile/United Kingdom 1,447 56 3.87% ▼ -1
17 Kelly Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelly-group-uk/United Kingdom 1,190 43 3.61% ▲ 1
18 BT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bt/United Kingdom 75,017 2,500 3.33% ▼ -1
19 Vodafone https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafone/United Kingdom 142,854 4,500 3.15% ▲ 0
20 Ofcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/ofcom/United Kingdom 1,620 45 2.78% ▼ -18
21 Openreach https://www.linkedin.com/company/openreach/United Kingdom 16,815 387 2.30% ▲ 1
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22 EE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ee-uk/United Kingdom 11,325 250 2.21% ▼ -1
23 Liberty Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-global/United Kingdom 3,287 49 1.49% ▼ -11

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com
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